FRANKLIN REGIONAL ELEMENTARY PTO 4121 SARDIS ROAD, MURRYSVILLE, PA 15668 FEDERAL ID NUMBER 25-1468691

August 8, 2023

Subject: FR Elementary Corporate Sponsorship

To the Murrysville Community and Local Businesses:

As the Franklin Regional Elementary PTO prepares for the 2023-2024 school year, we would like to take this opportunity to reach out to the community, local businesses and corporate sponsors to gain sponsorship for the year. The FR Elementary Campus consists of both Primary (K-2) and Intermediate (3-5) grade levels. Together, our joint fundraising efforts will ensure the FR Elementary students and staff across the campus experience another year filled with fun and great memories for all. WE ARE FR!

The 2023-2024 donations and corporate sponsorship will assist the PTO in successfully planning and executing several events throughout the school year. These events include field trips, field day, after school programs, grade-level activities, assemblies, and teacher/staff events, just to name a few.

Please take a look at the sponsorship packages along with the perks associated with your potential contribution. If you have any questions or would like to discuss further, the PTO Executive Board will be happy to connect live at your request. Please be sure to include your business logo with your donation. Checks can be made payable to Franklin Regional Elementary PTO and mailed to the address listed above. We look forward to partnering with you to ensure a successful 2023-2024 school year. GO PANTHERS!

Thank you for your time and consideration!

Kindest regards,

Tamara Bey & Nicole Anderson

Corporate Sponsorship Co-Chairs



2023-2024 FR Elementary PTO Sponsorship Packages

(Offered annually)

_ 727°	Panther Pack \$5,000	Shadow Crew \$2,500	Cub Club \$1,000	Panther Pride \$500	Cub Crew \$250	Paw Panther \$100
Flyer Distribution & Business Logo: Business Provides fliers to distribute at all PTO general meetings. Business name/logo will be displayed on the Primary and Intermediate electronic bulletin boards as well as any PTO sponsored shirts.						
PTO Events: PTO will thank business on a sign at different PTO events, PTO Community Room and the Primary and Intermediate electronic bulletin board.						
School Newsletter: Recognition with a Thank You blurb in the FR Elementary Campus e- newsletters.						
Website: A business logo and the business website link will be posted on the PTO website. (www.frelementarycampuspto.com)					One Month Only!	
Social Media: The PTO will acknowledge the business with a Thank You post on our PTO Facebook page.						